
From To

2600 1 2600 F, L 04-Oct-22 Demat

142680 2601 145280 F, L 04-Oct-22 Demat

139320 145281 284600 F, L 04-Oct-22 Demat

100 284601 284700 F, L 04-Oct-22 Demat

100 284701 284800 F, L 04-Oct-22 Demat

100 284801 284900 F, L 04-Oct-22 Demat

100 284901 285000 F, L 04-Oct-22 Demat

78000 285001 363000 F, L 04-Oct-22 Demat  

1210000 363001 1573000 F, L 04-Oct-24 Demat

3070400 1573001 4643400 F, L 04-Oct-22 Demat

1210000 4643401 5853400 F, L 04-Oct-24 Demat

2969600 5853401 8823000 F, L 04-Oct-22 Demat  

3000 8823001 8826000 F, L 04-Oct-22 Demat

3000 8826001 8829000 F, L 04-Oct-22 Demat  

3000 8829001 8832000 F, L 04-Oct-22 Demat

3000 8832001 8835000 F, L 04-Oct-22 Demat

31,68,000 8835001 12003000 F F Demat

 

Prevest Denpor Limited

Distinctive numbers range                                                                      Type of Security 

(F- Fully Paid, P 

– Partly Paid, L – 

Lock –in etc)

Date upto which 

securities are 

under lock-in

Physical/ Demat
Number of

securities


